
GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, 
RAGADI,JAJPUR 

Allotment of seats against vacant seats of 1st allotment at Vyasadeba Boys Hostel(Block-2) the Session 
2025-26(1* Semester Diploma) as given below. The students are directed to deposit the following fees 
within Dt.19.08.2025 to Dt.21.08.2 025 otherwise the admission will be cancelled. 

1. Electric, Sent Rent 
2. Contingency & Development Fees -
3. Mess advance -

SL no 

1 

4. Caution money(For new admission) Rs. 2000.00 (one time deposit) 

2 

3 

The boarders will be abided by the rules & regulations strictly, otherwise the seat will be canceled at any time if 
any deviation made by the student. The boarders will maintain study hour strictly and must not use Android 
Mobile sets in the Hostel. The mess advance is Rs. 6000/- bimonthly. The boarders have to give the mess 
advance at once for two month simultaneously at the beginning (before 10th) of every two month, failing 
which the hostel seat of the boarder will be cancelled. All meals are compulsory for all boarders. If any 
boarder is frequently remaining absent, the hostel seat will be cancelled immediately. 

4 

(The following Boarders have to give undertaking in written and meet hostel superintendent with their 
parents before taking admission along with 3 Passport size Photographs, Passport size photograph of 
parents, Copy of Adhar card Etc.) 

5 

6 

At-RAGADI, Via-JAJPUR ROAD, DIST-JAJPUR Pin-755019 
E-mail: principalgpjajpur@rediffmail.com, www.gpjajpur.org 

7 

Provisional Allotment of Seat Boys Hostel for the Session-2025-26 

10 

Caution money& mess balance (if any) to be refunded at the time of departure(6th 
semester)/after Last month of Bill) 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Applicant Name 

Letter No. 4 SO_Dt.18/08/2025 

Priyansu Kumar Nayak 
Sagar barik 

Trijyoti prakash Padhihari 

Aditya Kumar Rout 

Pratyush sahoo 
Suryakanta Khatua 
Sibun Kumar Mohanta 

Bhaswata Sundar Puhan 

Omm Anshuman Pathy 
Shaktikanta sahoo 

S.K Ifthikar 

Biswajit Rout 
Ratikanta Barik 

Sanjib Kumar Rout 
Rajesh Behera 

Branch 

Rs. 2000.00 (Govt) 
Rs.1000.00 (PL) 

Name 

mining 

Rs. 6000.00 (mandatory) 

Mechanical 

Metallurgy 

Mining 
Mechanical 

Civil 

Mining 
Mechanical 

PME 

mining 
Electrical 

Pme 

PME 

Mechanical 

PME 

Remark 



16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Ditikrushna Mohanta 
Bharat Chandra Bhitiria 

Debapriya sahoo 
Ayush Kumar Mohanty 
Prabina Kumar Naik 

Sourav Mohapatra 

Pradyumna sahoo 

Pratyus Kumar Pati 

Priti Lohar 
Aditya samal 

Ritumbhara Sha 

Rajat Das 
Satya ranjan Jena 
Biswajit Jena 
Swadhin das 

Subham Nayak 
Debashish sahoo 

Soumya ranjan Parida 
Subrat mallick 

Soham Behera 

Aditya Rout 

Tanmaya Maharana 
Prem Ranjan Chakra 

Satya Ranjan Barik 

Memo No. ys4/Dt. 18/08/2025 

Civil 

Civil 

Civil 

PME 

PME 

Civil 

pme 

Civil 

PME 

Mining 
Civil 

Civil 

mining 
PME 

Civil 

Mechanical 

PME 

Electrical 

Electrical 

Electrical 

Civil 

PME 

Civil 

Mettalurgy 

Principal 
Gova PolYeyic 

Ragadinj 

Copy to Accounts Section /Hostel Supdt (CAFETERIA BUILDING& VYASADEBA BOYS HOSTEL)/Notice Board for 

information. 

Principal 

Govt. Polytechniç. 
Polytechrtte 

Ragadi,jajrtr 
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